Volodin Vasyl Hennadiiovych

Category
Date of birth

Place of birth

Last position

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
April 15, 1979
c. KopcyHka YepkacbKoi obnacTi

Kyiv oblast State Administration, Head of Regional State
Administration

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

risks

1.31
Expand

1. there is no information on real estate/apartment owned or rented in
the town or city indicated as PEP’s place of residence

2. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 2; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1541
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1541

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Volodina Liudmyla Mykhailivna wife
MiHiCTepCTBO PO3BUTKY €KOHOMIKWU,

TOpriBAi Ta CiIbCbKOro rocnogapcTea

YKpaiHn , AvpekTop AenapTaMeHTy

npaBoBOro 3abesneyeHHs

Volodin Vladyslav Vasylovych son

Volodin Valentyn Vasylovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46047
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46047
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46047
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46047
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46048
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46048
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46048
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46048
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46049
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46049
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46049
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46049

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2016

KuiBcbka obnacHa oep>xaBHa
agMiHicTpauisa, 3aCTynHUK
roJsioBu

KuiBcbka obnacHa nep>xaBHa
agMiHicTpauisa, 3aCTynHUK
ronosun (candidate)

nep>xaBHe MiagnpUEMCTBO
"EneKkTpoHMall", reHepasibHUn
anpekTop (candidate)

HauioHanbHa KOMicis, Lo
30INCHIOE Oep)KaBHe
perynioBaHHA y cepi 3B'a3Ky
Ta iHpopMaTmn3auii, AnpeKTop
HenapTamMeHTy NpaBoBOro
3abe3nevyeHHs

HauioHasibHa KOMicCis, Lo
30INCHIOE Oep>XaBHe
perynioBaHHSA y cepi 3B'A3KY
Ta iHopMaTuM3aLii, AMpekTop
[enapTamMeHTy NpaBoBOro
3abe3nevyeHHs

HauioHanbHa KoOMicis, Lo
30INCHIOE Oep)XxaBHe
perynioBaHHs y cepi 3B'A3Ky
Ta iHhopMaTmM3aLii, AMpeKTop
JenapTamMeHTy NpaBoBOro
3abe3neyeHHs

30 479,84

25 543,07

25 543,07

25 543,07

18 447,61

8 599,89

8 750,64

58
370,40

58
370,40

58
370,40

26
389,47

3 725,27


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_634d76d4-cde7-44ec-83cc-ae55b8aa750d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2680808c-68c7-4639-9550-a67c69c0e8e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4208087c-7965-4513-812a-37eb1d1ff3e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37aa4106-285c-4522-b1ba-51b6d48eee03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65500471-1a03-4fa2-ab46-eb2f21eda4ed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5223e0de-33b5-4949-b61a-de00e4ba67f8

2015 HauioHasbHa KOMicis, Lo 8 788,98 2 436,32

[

30iNCHIOE Oep)KaBHe
peryfaioBaHHSA y cepi 3B'A3Ky
Ta iHdhopMaTmM3aUii, AMpeKTop
JenapTamMeHTy NpaBoBOro
3abe3nevyeHHs


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7321cbf2-3ae2-40c2-95e5-b89fb6f79ab2

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_634d76d4-cde7-44ec-83cc-ae55b8aa750d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_634d76d4-cde7-44ec-83cc-ae55b8aa750d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_634d76d4-cde7-44ec-83cc-ae55b8aa750d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2680808c-68c7-4639-9550-a67c69c0e8e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2680808c-68c7-4639-9550-a67c69c0e8e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2680808c-68c7-4639-9550-a67c69c0e8e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4208087c-7965-4513-812a-37eb1d1ff3e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4208087c-7965-4513-812a-37eb1d1ff3e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4208087c-7965-4513-812a-37eb1d1ff3e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37aa4106-285c-4522-b1ba-51b6d48eee03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37aa4106-285c-4522-b1ba-51b6d48eee03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37aa4106-285c-4522-b1ba-51b6d48eee03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65500471-1a03-4fa2-ab46-eb2f21eda4ed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65500471-1a03-4fa2-ab46-eb2f21eda4ed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65500471-1a03-4fa2-ab46-eb2f21eda4ed

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

60
000,00

60
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5223e0de-33b5-4949-b61a-de00e4ba67f8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5223e0de-33b5-4949-b61a-de00e4ba67f8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5223e0de-33b5-4949-b61a-de00e4ba67f8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7321cbf2-3ae2-40c2-95e5-b89fb6f79ab2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7321cbf2-3ae2-40c2-95e5-b89fb6f79ab2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7321cbf2-3ae2-40c2-95e5-b89fb6f79ab2

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_634d76d4-cde7-44ec-83cc-ae55b8aa750d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2680808c-68c7-4639-9550-a67c69c0e8e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4208087c-7965-4513-812a-37eb1d1ff3e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37aa4106-285c-4522-b1ba-51b6d48eee03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65500471-1a03-4fa2-ab46-eb2f21eda4ed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5223e0de-33b5-4949-b61a-de00e4ba67f8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7321cbf2-3ae2-40c2-95e5-b89fb6f79ab2

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_634d76d4-cde7-44ec-83cc-ae55b8aa750d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2680808c-68c7-4639-9550-a67c69c0e8e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4208087c-7965-4513-812a-37eb1d1ff3e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37aa4106-285c-4522-b1ba-51b6d48eee03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65500471-1a03-4fa2-ab46-eb2f21eda4ed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5223e0de-33b5-4949-b61a-de00e4ba67f8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7321cbf2-3ae2-40c2-95e5-b89fb6f79ab2

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

909.0 sq.

909.0 sqg.

909.0 sqg.

909.0 sqg.

603.0 sq.

94.6 sq. m (1)

94.6 sq. m (1)

94.6 sq. m (1)

94.6 sq. m (1)

48.8 sq.

(1)

48.8 sq.

(1)

48.8 sq.

(1)

48.8 sq.

(1)

48.8 sq.

(1)

48.8 sq.

(1)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_634d76d4-cde7-44ec-83cc-ae55b8aa750d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2680808c-68c7-4639-9550-a67c69c0e8e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4208087c-7965-4513-812a-37eb1d1ff3e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37aa4106-285c-4522-b1ba-51b6d48eee03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65500471-1a03-4fa2-ab46-eb2f21eda4ed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5223e0de-33b5-4949-b61a-de00e4ba67f8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7321cbf2-3ae2-40c2-95e5-b89fb6f79ab2

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2018 -
2018 —
2017 —
2016 -

2015 -

il
CAREER:

June 17, 2020 —

March 11, 2020 — till June 17, 2020

Nov. 14, 2019 — till Dec. 18, 2019

Kyiv oblast State
Administration, Head of Regional
State Administration

Kyiv oblast State
Administration, Acting Head of the
Regional State Administration

State Scientific Production
Enterprise Elektronmash, Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_634d76d4-cde7-44ec-83cc-ae55b8aa750d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2680808c-68c7-4639-9550-a67c69c0e8e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4208087c-7965-4513-812a-37eb1d1ff3e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37aa4106-285c-4522-b1ba-51b6d48eee03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65500471-1a03-4fa2-ab46-eb2f21eda4ed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5223e0de-33b5-4949-b61a-de00e4ba67f8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7321cbf2-3ae2-40c2-95e5-b89fb6f79ab2
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1541
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1541
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1541
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1541
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3233
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3233

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

13


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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